
Exam Datesheet 

Date Time Course Instructor 

01/10/2021, Friday 11 AM to  2 PM M 11402: Medieval World  Prof. Umesh Ashok Kadam 

03/10/2021, Sunday 10 AM to 1 PM M 31422: Memory, History, Narratives: Medieval 

India 
Dr. S. Gunasekaran 

04/10/2021, Monday 10 AM to 1 PM M41313: Colonial India: Sociological  Analysis Dr. Indivar Kamtekar 

05/10/2021, Tuesday 10 AM to 1 PM 

 

M31420: State and Society in the Central Islamic 

Lands: 7th-13th centuries  

Prof. Najaf Haider 

 

06/10/2021, Wednesday 10 AM to 1 PM M44213: Medicine and colonialism Dr. Burton Cleetus 

06/10/2021, Wednesday  Portuguese Prof. Sovon Sanyal 

07/10/2021, Thursday 10 AM to 1 PM M31421: Gender and Society: Women in 

Medieval India 13th -18th Century 

Prof. Joy Pachuau 

09/10/2021, Saturday 10 AM to 1 PM M 21429: Theories, Methods and Practices in 

Archaeology 

Dr. Supriya Varma 

12/10/2021, Tuesday 10 AM to 1 PM M41421: Social Power and Social Subordination 

in Colonial India: ‘Low Castes’, Women and 

Modern Labour Force 

Dr. Nonica Datta 

12/10/2021, Tuesday 11 AM to  2 PM M 44417: Women In Ireland: Reforms, Movements 

and Revolutions (1840-1930) 
Dr. Jyoti Atwal 

12/10/2021, Tuesday 2 PM to 5 PM P 23204: Advance Sanskrit-II (Timing Subject to 

Change) 

Prof. Heeraman Tiwari 

13/10/2021, Wednesday 2 PM to 5 PM M 21424: Puranic and Tantric Religion Dr. Birendra Nath Prasad 

14/10/2021, Thursday 9 AM to 12 PM M21420: Social History of Early India Prof. Kumkum Roy 

  Persian exam date awaited Prof. Mazhar Asif  

 


